

## **Announcement**

## To NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen A/S

Noerresundby, Denmark, 6 September 2013 Announcement no. 9/2013 Number of pages: 1

## Announcement of managerial staff etc. trading with company shares

This is a notification of changes in the shareholdings of the company's management employees, who are obligated to give and pass on notifications, pursuant to the Danish Securities Trading Act. RTX A/S has been notified of the following transactions:

Name	Jesper Mailind
Position	Member of the Supervisory Board of RTX A/S
Issuer	RTX A/S
ISIN	ISIN DK0010267129
Transaction type	Sale
Date	6 September 2013
Market	NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen A/S
Number of shares	14,120
Price in DKK	296,520

For further information please contact CFO Jacob Vittrup, tlf. +45 6155 0510.

RTX A/S

Strømmen 6 DK-9400 Nørresundby,

Danmark

Tel : +45 96 32 23 00 Fax : +45 96 32 23 10 VAT# : DK 17 00 21 47 Web : www.rtx.dk E-mail : info@rtx.dk